
Aberdeen Boat Club Provisional Result

2nd Mini Series Overall Result 12 - 13

IRC RESULT Sail No Waglan 6 Waglan 7 Waglan 8  Waglan 9 Waglan 10 Total Best Four Place

1 Elektra 2291 1 1 1 1 5 9 4 1st

2 Kei Lun 1691 4 6 3 3 2 18 12 2nd

3 Blackjack 2121 5 3 4 2 7 21 14 3rd

4 Intrigue 200 3 5 2 4 8 22 14 4th

5 FG 3 2265 8 9 7 5 1 30 21 5th

6 Salona 41 2212 9 7 5 6 4 31 22 6th

7 JaNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 10 10 8 7 3 38 28 7th

8 The Farr Side 254 11 8 6 8 11 44 33 8th

9 Redeye 280 6 4 (16 DNC) 16 DNC 9 51 35 9th

10 Vinetta 2285 7 2 (16 DNC) 16 DNC 16 DNC 57 41 10th

11 Red Kite 2 2093 2 14 DNF (16 DNC) 16 DNC 16 DNC 64 48 11th

12 Red Kite 2090 12 11 10 DNS (16 DNC) 16 DNC 65 49 12th

13 Andiamo 2119 (16 DNC) 16 DNC 16 DNC 16 DNC 6 70 54 13th

14 Avant Garde 2047 13 (16 DNC) 16 DNC 16 DNC 10 71 55 14th

15 Crystal 2118 (16 DNC) 14 DNF 16 DNC 16 DNC 16 DNC 78 62 15th

HKPN RESULT (Div A) Sail No Waglan 6 Waglan 7 Waglan 8  Waglan 9 Waglan 10 Total Best Four Place

1 Blackjack 2121 3 2 4 1 7 17 10 1st

2 Kei Lun 1691 2 5 2 3 5 17 12 2nd

3 Elektra 2291 7 1 5 4 16 33 17 3rd

4 FG 3 2265 8 11 6 2 2 29 18 4th

5 Intrigue 200 4 8 3 5 12 32 20 5th

6 The Farr Side 254 9 6 1 8 14 38 24 6th

7 Salona 41 2212 16 9 7 6 4 42 26 7th

8 JaNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 15 10 9 7 1 42 27 8th

9 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 10 (27 DNC) 10 11 3 61 34 9th

10 Redeye 280 5 4 (27 DNC) 27 DNC 10 73 46 10th

11 Thea 2066 (27 DNC) 7 8 10 27 DNC 79 52 11th

12 Javelin 1529 (27 DNC) 27 DNC 13 DNS 9 15 91 64 12th

13 Red Kite 2090 12 12 13 DNS (27 DNC) 27 DNC 91 64 13th

14 May 13th 976 14 18 DNF (27 DNC) 27 DNC 8 94 67 14th

15 Vinetta 2285 13 3 (27 DNC) 27 DNC 27 DNC 97 70 15th

16 Red Kite 2 2093 6 18 DNF (27 DNC) 27 DNC 27 DNC 105 78 16th

17 Zephyr 1118 1 (27 DNC) 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 109 82 17th

18 Avant Garde 2047 20 (27 DNC) 27 DNC 27 DNC 9 110 83 18th

19 White Crane 10405 18 (27 DNC) 27 DNC 27 DNC 13 112 85 19th

20 Andiamo 2119 (27 DNC) 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 6 114 87 20th

21 Thiptara (Bart Kimman) 1982L 19 18 DNF (27 DNC) 27 DNC 27 DNC 118 91 21st

22 Chasse Spleen 290 (27 DNC) 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 11 119 92 22nd

23 Constellation 2216 11 (27 DNC) 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 119 92 23rd

24 Lazy Bones 2079 17 (27 DNC) 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 125 98 24th

25 Diamond Queen 2060 (27 DNC) 18 DNS 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 126 99 25th

26 Crystal 2118 (27 DNC) 18 DNF 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC 126 99 25th

J/80 Sail No Waglan 6 Waglan 7 Waglan 8  Waglan 9 Waglan 10 Total Best Four Place

1 FG 3 2265 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 1st

2 JaNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 4 2 2 2 2 12 8 2nd

3 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 2 (6 DNC) 3 4 3 18 12 3rd

4 Javelin 1529 (6 DNC) 6 DNC 5 DNS 3 4 24 18 4th

5 May 13th 2231 3 4 DNF (6 DNC) 6 DNC 5 24 18 5th

HKPN RESULT (Div B) Sail No Waglan 6 Waglan 7 Waglan 8  Waglan 9 Waglan 10 Total Best Four Place

1 Nervous Breakdown 1919 8 DNC 1 9 9 1st

2 Chasse-Spleen 290 1 8 DNC 9 9 2nd

3 Zephyr 1839 8 DNC 2 10 10 3rd

4 Lazy Bones 2079 4 DNS 8 DNC 12 12 4th

5 Banter 2172 4 DNS 8 DNC 12 12 4th

6 Aquarius 8135 8 DNC 5 DNF 13 13 6th

7 Vega 2335 8 DNC 5 DNF 13 13 6th


